

2016 Calumet Walleye Tournament

	
	
	TEAM
	TEAM
	DEPT
	# FISH
	WEIGHT
	BIG FISH

	24
	1
	Jon Noble
	Karen Noble
	DOC
	5
	14.75
	4.49

	9
	2
	Tony Barr
	Martin Hoffman
	Fond Du lac  S.O.
	5
	12.55
	5.70

	32
	3
	Shelly Heaslip
	Wayne Griesemer
	Port Washington
	5
	12.29
	4.24

	35
	4
	Oscar Beilke
	Joseph Murray
	Calumet
	4
	10.55
	3.13

	8
	5
	Tom Langenhorst
	Cheryl Langenhorst
	DOC
	4
	9.89
	3.80

	20
	6
	Philip Gourdine
	Jason  Spanbauer
	Fond Du Lac PD
	3
	8.35
	4.73

	30
	7
	Todd Konen
	Jesse Schnieder
	Calumet
	3
	8.20
	4.22

	38
	8
	Daniel Wilson
	Jeff Gehrke
	DOC
	2
	7.90
	6.17

	37
	9
	Jason Kvalheim 
	Tony Kobriger
	Calumet
	3
	7.77
	4.42

	49
	10
	Alex Arneson
	Adam Krueger
	DOC
	3
	7.28
	3.42

	27
	11
	Brenda Knuppel
	Don Lisowe
	Calumet
	2
	6.77
	3.98

	53
	12
	Michael Moe
	Mike Paul
	DOC
	2
	6.48
	4.39

	47
	13
	Eric Zinkel
	Mike Maas
	Sheboygan SO
	2
	6.25
	4.79

	4
	14
	Joe Jeanty
	Jim Blanke
	Kiel PD
	2
	6.15
	4.83

	1
	15
	Charlie Tassoul
	Hugh Waite
	Brown CTY
	3
	6.02
	3.35

	17
	16
	Dave Koball
	Travis Trepanier
	Plymouth PD
	3
	5.96
	0

	12
	17
	Chad Meinburg
	Corey Slater
	DOC
	2
	5.80
	4.32

	29
	18
	Scott Schwarz
	Dan Van Oss
	Calumet
	2
	5.27
	4.20

	10
	19
	Brett Bowe
	Bob Bowe
	Calumet S.O.
	2
	5.20
	3.70

	31
	20
	Dave Zielke
	Paul Coot Williams
	Eau Claire SO
	3
	5.02
	0

	39
	
	Sam Sales
	Jordan Kurkowski
	DOC


	2
	4.80
	3.46

	55
	21
	Mike Lambrecht
	Cory Tilleman
	DOC
	3
	4.54
	0

	18
	22
	Kristy Ruebl
	Carl Althaus
	Calumet CO
	2
	4.40
	3.25

	21
	23
	Ben Hardgrove
	Chris Dobyns
	Fond Du Lac PD
	1
	4.10
	4.10

	43
	24
	Benji Giese
	Ryan Morgan
	Depere PD
	2
	4.10
	0

	60
	25
	Josh Stuebs
	Laura Wilhelms
	Fond Du Lac SO
	1
	3.73
	0

	41
	26
	Joe Radcliffe
	Hank Nehmer
	DOC
	2
	3.68
	0

	22
	27
	Keith Nagel
	Jeff Dersen
	DOC
	1
	3.39
	0

	34
	28
	Bob Konstanz
	Jim Russell
	Washington CO
	1
	2.47
	

	61

	29
	Don Stageman
	Bob Stageman
	DOC
	1
	2.01
	0

	46
	30
	Randy Thompson
	Bruce Thompson
	Outagamie SO
	1
	1.98
	0

	52
	31
	Randy Stageman
	Dan Brown
	DOC
	1
	1.98
	0

	26
	32
	Parker Winterhack
	Zach Piosky
	DOC
	1
	1.42
	0

	25
	33
	Mike Docta
	Jerry Pierce
	DOC
	1
	1.24
	0

	50
	34
	Drew Williams
	Scott Williams
	Brillion PD
	1
	1.17
	0

	19
	35
	Brandon Doughty
	Ron Doughty
	DOC
	1
	1.02
	0

	2
	36
	Brad Londre
	Brian Chapman
	DOC
	
	
	

	3
	36
	Chuck Duesterbeck
	Dave Syvertson
	DOC
	
	
	

	5
	36
	John Peebles
	Tim Smith
	DOC
	
	
	

	6
	36
	Jayson Schenker
	Gerry Schenker
	Waukesha S.O.
	
	
	

	7
	36
	Cody Maeder
	Beth Maeder
	DOC
	
	
	

	11
	36
	Tom Zeigle
	Tony Tasch
	Brown  CTY
	
	
	

	13
	36
	Brian Hoelzel
	Wayne Hoezel
	Waupaca PD
	
	
	

	14
	36
	Patrick Mertens
	Chris Osgood
	DOC
	
	
	

	15
	36
	Craig Plehn
	Jerry Benzschawel
	Chilton PD
	
	
	

	16
	36
	Rob Rehbein
	Matt Staedler
	Milwaukee PD
	
	
	

	23
	36
	John Dahl
	Diane Dahl
	Juneau SO
	
	
	

	28
	36
	Dani Santry
	Gary Anholzer
	Calumet
	
	
	

	33
	36
	Tim Barber
	Tony Barber
	Cleveland PD
	
	
	

	36
	36
	Kelly Sippel
	John Hawk
	Calumet
	
	
	

	40
	36
	Nick Venne
	Scott Venne
	Fond du Lac CTY
	
	
	

	42
	36
	Jeff Kliefoth
	Henry Pigeon
	DOC
	
	
	

	44
	36
	Scott Reineke
	John Ganga
	Sheboygan PD
	
	
	

	45
	36
	Scott Skupas
	Ron Goldapske
	Fond du lac SO
	
	
	

	48
	36
	Pat Primising
	Jack Frost
	Fond Du Lac SO
	
	
	

	51
	36
	Seth Cottrell
	Billy Escribano
	Ashwaubenon PD
	
	
	

	54
	36
	Gordy Rose
	Stephanie Alexander
	DOC
	
	
	

	56
	36
	Kurt Brasser
	Donn Winkler
	Sheboygan PD
	
	
	

	57
	36
	Bruce Harder
	Jon Land
	DOC
	
	
	

	58
	36
	Dan Kucharski
	Gene Kucharski
	Calumet SO
	
	
	

	59
	36
	Matt Kluck
	Glen Braun
	Brillion PD
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	36
	Kurt Mayer
	Eric Mayer
	Calumet
	
	
	

	63
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	64
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






